
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

LE1

Patchwalk with Police

LE4

PCC Community Day

LE10

City Council Meeting

LE1

Litter pick with Neighbourhood Watch Coordinators

LE67

Meeting with Inspectors

LE18

PCC Community Day

LE5 - LE2 - LE5 - LE3

£54.00120120 0 54.00

Thursday 23 02/23

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Feb-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Wednesday 01 02/23

£9.45

£12.15

0

£12.15

£4.50

£0.00£0.00

£4.50

10

27 0 27

4.5010

£7.20

10

0.45

0.45 12.15

0

£0.0021 21 0.45 9.45

£0.00

£0.00

Monday 20 02/23 £0.0016 0 0.45 7.2016

Thursday 23 02/23

Saturday 25 02/23 £0.00

10 0.45 4.500

0.45 4.05

£0.00027 27

£4.05£0.00Monday 27 02/23 9 90

Tuesday 28 02/23 0.45 12.15


